Brannock High School

CONCORDIA

W
&

Parental School Calendar 2023-24

Winter Term 2023

August
Tuesday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
September
Thursday
Friday
Monday
October
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Monday
November
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
December
Monday
Wednesday

Friday

Spring Term 2024

January
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday

February
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday

Office-New Term -School Calendar - Parents

14
15
16

14
22
25

13
23

13
22
28
29

11
20

22

25
31

12
13
14
27

SQA Results to Pupils

Senior Pupil Interviews re Course Choices
In-Service Day 1

In-Service Day 2

School Opens (8.55 a.m.)

Senior Phase Prize Giving Ceremony
Local Holiday
Local Holiday

Senior Phase - Information Evening

51-56 Tracking Issued

School Closes for October Break (12.30 p.m.)
School Opens after October Break (8.55a.m.)

S1 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)
P7 Information Evening

In-Service Day 3

S4 Reports Issued

53 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)
55/6 Reports Issued

54-56 Prelims start

52 Reports Issued

S1 Tracking Reports Issued

School Closes for Christmas Break (12.30 p.m.)

School Opens after Christmas Break (855 a.m)
Pathways Evening
52/3 Tracking Reports Issued

54 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)
S5/56 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)
Local Holiday

Local Holiday

In-Service Day 4

S2 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)



March
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Summer Term
April

Friday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
May
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Thursday
June

Friday

Wednesday

Office-New Term -School Calendar - Parents

13
19
28
29

24
27
30

S1,3,4,5,6 Tracking Update

P7 Parent Curricular Information Evening
53 Reports Issued

School Closes for Spring Break (2.30 p.m.)

Good Friday

Easter Monday

School Opens after Spring Break
52,4,5,6 Tracking Issued

SQA Exams Start

In-Service Day 5
Sports Day

May Day Holiday
53 Reports Issued
New Timetable

P7 Visits (All Day)
P7 Visits (All Day)
P7/51 Disco

S1 Reports Issued
Local Holiday
Local Holiday
Health Day

Prom
School Closes (1.00 p.m.)



