

Brannock High School Parental School Calendar 2023-24

Winter Term 2023				
August				
Tuesday	8	SQA Results to Pupils		
		Senior Pupil Interviews re Course Choices		
Monday	14	In-Service Day 1		
Tuesday	15	In-Service Day 2		
Wednesday	16	School Opens (8.55 a.m.)		
September				
Thursday	14	Senior Phase Prize Giving Ceremony		
Friday	22	Local Holiday		
Monday	25	Local Holiday		
October				
Thursday	5	Senior Phase - Information Evening		
Friday	6	51-56 Tracking Issued		
Friday	13	School Closes for October Break (12.30 p.m.)		
Monday	23	School Opens after October Break (8.55a.m.)		
November				
Thursday	2	S1 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)		
Thursday	9	P7 Information Evening		
Monday	13	In-Service Day 3		
Wednesday	22	S4 Reports Issued		
Tuesday	28	53 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)		
Wednesday	29	55/6 Reports Issued		
December				
Monday	11	S4-S6 Prelims start		
Wednesday	20	52 Reports Issued		
		51 Tracking Reports Issued		
Friday	22	School Closes for Christmas Break (12.30 p.m.)		
Spring Term 2024				
January				
Monday	8	School Opens after Christmas Break (8.55 a.m.)		
Thursday	25	Pathways Evening		
Wednesday	31	52/3 Tracking Reports Issued		
February				
Thursday	1	S4 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)		
Wednesday	8	S5/S6 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)		
Monday	12	Local Holiday		
Tuesday	13	Local Holiday		
Wednesday	14	In-Service Day 4		
Tuesday	27	S2 Consultation Evening (4.30 p.m.)		

March	ı		2
	Wednesday	13	S1,3,4,5,6 Tracking Update
	Tuesday	19	P7 Parent Curricular Information Evening
	Wednesday	28	53 Reports Issued
	Thursday	29	School Closes for Spring Break (2.30 p.m.)
Summ	er Term		
A pril			
	Friday	7	Good Friday
	Monday	10	Easter Monday
	Monday	15	School Opens after Spring Break
	Wednesday	17	52,4,5,6 Tracking Issued
	Monday	24	SQA Exams Start
May			
	Thursday	2	In-Service Day 5
	Friday	3	Sports Day
	Monday	6	May Day Holiday
	Wednesday	8	53 Reports Issued
	Monday	20	New Timetable
	Tuesday	21	P7 Visits (All Day)
	Wednesday	22	P7 Visits (All Day)
			P7/S1 Disco
			S1 Reports Issued
	Friday	24	Local Holiday
	Monday	27	Local Holiday
	Thursday	30	Health Day
June			
	Friday	7	Prom
	Wednesday	26	School Closes (1.00 p.m.)